
 

  ​SPHS Ladies’ Tennis Schedule 2019-20 
**All matches will be played at 4:00 p.m. unless otherwise specified. 

**Conference matches in bold 
 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Aug 19      Mon          vs East Lincoln  

Aug 21 Wed @ Clover (5:00 pm) 

Aug 22 Thu @ Forestview 

Aug 27 Tue @ Hunter Huss (Ferguson Park) 

Aug 29  Thu vs Stuart Cramer 

Sep 4 Wed @ East Rutherford  

Sep 11 Wed @ RS Central 

Sep 12 Thu vs Ashbrook 

Sep 18 Wed vs Burns 

Sep 19 Thu @ Stuart Cramer 

Sep 23 Mon vs Clover (5:00 pm) 

Sep 25 Wed vs Shelby 

Oct 2 Wed vs East Gaston​ (Senior Night) 

Oct 8-9 Tue-Wed @ Shelby (Conference Tournament) 
 
Head Coach:​ Patsy Adolph     ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde     ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 

 
 


